

Project: **East Rock Creek Road Overlay**  
**Federal Project No. STP-5476 (607)**  
**Bid Opening Date: June 22, 2010**

**BID TABULATIONS**

				Engineer's Estimate		Pace Construction		Jokerst Paving		N. B. West Contract.		Gershenson Const.		Byrne and Jones	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (BP-1)	Ton	4,800	\$60.00	\$288,000.00	\$51.50	\$247,200.00	\$52.15	\$250,320.00	\$58.60	\$281,280.00	\$62.10	\$298,080.00	\$60.00	\$288,000.00
401-99.01	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (BP-1) for Entrances	Ton	400	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$105.00	\$42,000.00	\$85.00	\$34,000.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$72.10	\$28,840.00	\$150.00	\$60,000.00
402-05.20	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (Surface Leveling)	Ton	2,315	\$60.00	\$138,900.00	\$51.50	\$119,222.50	\$55.00	\$127,325.00	\$59.00	\$136,585.00	\$67.30	\$155,799.50	\$63.00	\$145,845.00
407-10.05	Tack Coat	Gal	2,200	\$2.00	\$4,400.00	\$3.00	\$6,600.00	\$2.55	\$5,610.00	\$2.75	\$6,050.00	\$3.30	\$7,260.00	\$9.40	\$20,680.00
408-10.27	Prime - Emulsified Asphalt SS-1H	Gal	1,650	\$4.00	\$6,600.00	\$0.01	\$16.50	\$2.55	\$4,207.50	\$2.75	\$4,537.50	\$3.30	\$5,445.00	\$5.50	\$9,075.00
616-10.05	Construction Signs	SF	564	\$8.00	\$4,512.00	\$9.00	\$5,076.00	\$6.00	\$3,384.00	\$1.00	\$564.00	\$10.10	\$5,696.40	\$12.00	\$6,768.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$14,748.50	\$14,748.50	\$21,535.00	\$21,535.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$9,436.00	\$9,436.00
620-60.00B	4" White Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint	LF	32000	\$0.18	\$5,760.00	\$0.10	\$3,200.00	\$0.10	\$3,200.00	\$0.10	\$3,200.00	\$0.11	\$3,520.00	\$0.13	\$4,160.00
620-60.01B	4" Yellow Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint	LF	31900	\$0.18	\$5,742.00	\$0.10	\$3,190.00	\$0.10	\$3,190.00	\$0.10	\$3,190.00	\$0.11	\$3,509.00	\$0.13	\$4,147.00
620-61.24	Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 24 In. White	LF	120	\$3.20	\$384.00	\$1.75	\$210.00	\$1.75	\$210.00	\$1.75	\$210.00	\$1.95	\$234.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00
620-61.71A	Acrylic Copolymer Fast Dry Pavement Marking Paint, Left/Right Arrow	EA	2	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$111.00	\$222.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
620-61.74A	Acrylic Copolymer Fast Dry Pavement Marking Paint, Combination Straight - Left/Right Arrow	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$194.00	\$388.00	\$302.50	\$605.00
620-80.65	Temporary Raised Pavement Marker, Type 2	EA	400	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.75	\$300.00	\$1.90	\$760.00	\$1.50	\$600.00	\$0.93	\$372.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
622-10.01	Cold Milling Bituminous Pavement for Removal of Surfacing (3 In. Thick or Less)	SY	1900	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$2.50	\$4,750.00	\$6.55	\$12,445.00	\$5.40	\$10,260.00	\$4.45	\$8,455.00	\$6.75	\$12,825.00
626-99.03	Edgeline Rumble Strip	LF	30650	\$0.28	\$8,582.00	\$0.21	\$6,436.50	\$0.39	\$11,953.50	\$0.35	\$10,727.50	\$0.27	\$8,275.50	\$0.50	\$15,325.00
				TOTAL			\$453,500.00		\$478,690.00		\$512,754.00		\$527,306.40		\$581,936.00